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5.1.1.1:Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

institution, Government and non Government bodies, industries, individuals, 

philanthropists during the last five years 

INDEX 
 

S.No Description 

Total No 

of 

Students 

No of 

Benef 

its 

Total 

Benefi 

ts 

 

% 
Link 

2022-23 

 

 

 

 

1 

Govt of Telangana 

Tuition Fee 

Reimbursement 

 

 

612 

325 
 

 

525 

 

 

85.7% 

https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/511%20202

2-2023%20index_pagenumber.pdf  

Avanthi Freeship 200 

https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FR 

EESHIPS%201%202022- 
202320240209_11121656.pdf 

2021-22 

 

 

 

 

2 

Govt of Telangana 

Tuition Fee 
Reimbursement 

 

 

610 

318 
 

 

498 

 

 

81.6% 

https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/2021-
2022%20index_SC.pdf  

Avanthi Freeship 180 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FR 

EESHIPS%202%202021- 

202220240209_11290921.pdf 

2020-21 

 

 

 

3 

Govt of Telangana 
Tuition Fee 

Reimbursement 

 

 

583 

317 
 

 

477 

 

 

81.8% 

https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SC 

HOLARSHIP%202020-2021.pdf 

Avanthi Freeship 160 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FR 

EESHIPS%203%202020- 

202120240209_12101976.pdf 

2019-20 

 

 

 

4 

Govt of Telangana 

Tuition Fee 

Reimbursement 

 

 

527 

288 
 

 

423 

 

 

80.2% 

https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SC 

HOLARSHIP%202019-2020.pdf 

Avanthi Freeship 135 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FR 

EESHIPS%204%202019- 
202020240209_12200214.pdf 

2018-19 

 

 

 

5 

Govt of Telangana 
Tuition Fee 

Reimbursement 

 

 

429 

250 
 

 

367 

 

 

85.5% 

https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SC 

HOLARSHIP%202018-2019.pdf 

Avanthi Freeship 117 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FR 

EESHIPS%205%202018- 

201920240209_12333961.pdf 

https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/511%202022-2023%20index_pagenumber.pdf
https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/511%202022-2023%20index_pagenumber.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%201%202022-202320240209_11121656.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%201%202022-202320240209_11121656.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%201%202022-202320240209_11121656.pdf
https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/2021-2022%20index_SC.pdf
https://aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/2021-2022%20index_SC.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%202%202021-202220240209_11290921.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%202%202021-202220240209_11290921.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%202%202021-202220240209_11290921.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202020-2021.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202020-2021.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%203%202020-202120240209_12101976.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%203%202020-202120240209_12101976.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%203%202020-202120240209_12101976.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202019-2020.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202019-2020.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%204%202019-202020240209_12200214.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%204%202019-202020240209_12200214.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%204%202019-202020240209_12200214.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202018-2019.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/SCHOLARSHIP%202018-2019.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%205%202018-201920240209_12333961.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%205%202018-201920240209_12333961.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/FREESHIPS%205%202018-201920240209_12333961.pdf
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6 Financial Audit 2018-2023 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Inc 

ome%20and%20expenditure.pdf 

7 Sanction Letters of Freeships 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/san 

ction%20letters.pdf 

8 Year Wise List of Beneficiary Students in Each Scheme 
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Ye 

ar%20wise%20list%20of%20students2 

0240211_14263373.pdf 

 

 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Income%20and%20expenditure.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Income%20and%20expenditure.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/sanction%20letters.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/sanction%20letters.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Year%20wise%20list%20of%20students20240211_14263373.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Year%20wise%20list%20of%20students20240211_14263373.pdf
https://www.aipsg.ac.in/assets/naac/Year%20wise%20list%20of%20students20240211_14263373.pdf

